Contents

Preface

Acknowledgments

1.

2
3
4.
5

v ® =N

Introduction: Sociality and Plural Subject Theory
What Is It for Us to Intend?

Collective Belief and Scientific Change
Obligation and Joint Commitment

Social Rules: Some Problems with Hart’s Account, and an
Alternative Proposal

Reconsidering the “Actual Contract” Theory of Political Obligation
Collective Remorse
The Idea of Collective Guilt

In Search of Sociality—Recent Developments in the
Philosophy of Social Phenomena

Bibliography of Related Works by the Author

Comprehensive Bibliography

Index

About the Author

vii

ix

14
37
50
71

97
123
141
154

165
168
172
180





