Contents

Preface		vii
Acknowledgments		ix
1.	Introduction: Sociality and Plural Subject Theory	1
2.	What Is It for Us to Intend?	14
3.	Collective Belief and Scientific Change	37
4.	Obligation and Joint Commitment	50
5.	Social Rules: Some Problems with Hart's Account, and an Alternative Proposal	71
6.	Reconsidering the "Actual Contract" Theory of Political Obligation	97
7.	Collective Remorse	123
8.	The Idea of Collective Guilt	141
9.	In Search of Sociality—Recent Developments in the Philosophy of Social Phenomena	154
Bib	Bibliography of Related Works by the Author	
Comprehensive Bibliography		168
Index		172
Ab	About the Author	